

Innovation Realized

Innovating at the pace of change

Featured

Doesn't incremental innovation need to keep pace with exponential opportunities?

17 May 2019

We're asking #BetterQuestions

Featured press releases

Brad Keywell from the United States named EY World Entrepreneur Of The Year™ 2019

MONACO, 8 JUNE 2019. Brad Keywell, CEO of US-based Uptake Technologies, Inc., was this evening named EY World Entrepreneur Of The Year™ 2019 at an award ceremony held in Monaco's Salle des Etoiles.

8 Jun 2019 | Monaco

Ernst & Young LLP and Anaplan form alliance to help organizations deploy connected planning platform for business transformation

NEW YORK, 7 JUNE 2019. Ernst & Young LLP (EY US) and Anaplan, Inc., a pioneer in connected planning, today announced an alliance to help large global organizations deploy a powerful business planning approach that brings together people, plans and data to drive increased speed, accuracy and efficiency in today's dynamic business environment. There are plans to expand outside of the US, per local country agreements.

7 Jun 2019 | New York, US

More press releases

Ernst & Young LLP and SailPoint to help organizations transform how they manage digital identities in the workplace

6 Jun 2019

World's leading entrepreneurs gather fo	⁻ 19th annual EY	World Entrepreneur
Of The Year™		

5 Jun 2019

Prolonged geopolitical and economic uncertainty see foreign direct investment into Europe drop for the first time in six years

4 Jun 2019

Visit the newsroom



Join EY in conversation

Share your views

On the agenda (10)



About EY

EY is a global leader in assurance, tax, transaction and advisory services. The insights and quality services we deliver help build trust and confidence in the capital markets and in economies the world over. We develop outstanding leaders who team to deliver on our promises to all of our stakeholders. In so doing, we play a critical role in building a better working world for our people, for our clients and for our communities.

EY refers to the global organization, and may refer to one or more, of the member firms of Ernst & Young Global Limited, each of which is a separate legal entity. Ernst & Young Global Limited, a UK company limited by guarantee, does not provide services to clients. For more information about our organization, please visit ey.com.

© 2017 EYGM Limited. All Rights Reserved.

EYG/OC/FEA no.

ED MMYY

This material has been prepared for general informational purposes only and is not intended to be relied upon as accounting, tax, or other professional advice. Please refer to your advisors for specific advice.